
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

Pos.in Kls.  

1 

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

2 

6 

7 

8 

3 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

4 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

St.Nr.  

5 

17 

777 

113 

711 

534 

206 

86 

31 

33 

56 

134 

79 

110 

14 

40 

181 

2 

700 

91 

22 

9 

191 

84 

75 

Name  

Florian Hummel 

Carolin Wietig 

Bernd Zahlauer 

Benjamin Nestler 

David Stute 

Kay Dobeck 

Fabian Gerbig 

Benjamin Horst 

Andrej Willms 

Nils Orbanz 

Diogo Almeida 

Johannes Brenner 

Toni Dabow 

Uwe Truskowski 

Patrick Pady 

Dominique Maschke 

Bernd Dehmel 

Giovanni Battani 

Wolfgang Deml 

Alexander Partzsch 

Michelle Wiegand 

Jan Philipp Berges 

Alex Breuker 

Viktor Frese 

Jan-Olaf Petersen 

Nat.  

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

PT 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

I 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

FM  

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Bewerber  

Team Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

supermotostore racing 

MSV Riesa e.V im ADAC 

Taunus Moto Racing 

MSV Riesa e.V im ADAC 

RE-Racing 

MSV Riesa e.V im ADAC 

supermotostore racing 

Team Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

Klasse  

AMA-N 

AMA-N 

AMA-S 

AMA-N 

AMA-N 

AMA-N 

AMA-S 

AMA-N 

AMA-N 

AMA-N 

AMA-S 

AMA-N 

AMA-N 

AMA-N 

AMA-N 

AMA-N 

AMA-N 

AMA-N 

AMA-S 

AMA-N 

AMA-N 

AMA-N 

AMA-N 

AMA-N 

AMA-N 

Fahrzeug  

Suzuki RMZ 

TM Smx 

KTM 450 SMR 

Husaberg FS 570 

KTM EX 250 2T 

Honda CRF450 

Honda crf 450R 

KTM SMR 

Suzuki RMZ 

Honda CRF450 

TM SMX 450 Fi 

Suzuki RMZ 

Husaberg FE 650 

Aprilia MXV 

KTM SMR 450 

KTM SMR 450 

Husqvarna SMRR 450 

Suzuki RMZ 450 

KTM 560 SMR 

KTM 450 SMR 

ktm smr 505 

TM-Racing SMX 450 Fi 

Suzuki RMZ 450 

Honda CRF 450 

Husqvarna SM 530RR 

Runden  

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

10 

7 

2 

12 

Gesamtzeit  

13:55.756 

14:12.428 

14:12.900 

14:13.266 

14:13.785 

14:15.156 

14:16.740 

14:16.745 

14:16.975 

14:19.052 

14:25.255 

14:29.634 

14:46.456 

14:48.323 

14:48.500 

14:49.541 

14:50.240 

14:01.266 

14:05.518 

14:07.505 

14:41.030 

11:09.038 

7:59.247 

3:22.109 

14:38.389 

Diff.  

16.672 

17.144 

17.510 

18.029 

19.400 

20.984 

20.989 

21.219 

23.296 

29.499 

33.878 

50.700 

52.567 

52.744 

53.785 

54.484 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

4 Runden 

7 Runden 

12 Runden 

2 Runden 

Beste Zeit.  

54.927 

55.896 

55.942 

55.496 

55.463 

56.054 

55.417 

55.028 

55.214 

55.579 

54.181 

55.999 

57.490 

58.339 

57.378 

57.812 

57.592 

58.434 

59.010 

58.622 

1:00.254 

57.526 

56.193 

1:04.641 

1:02.258 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Supermoto DM Stendal 
Amateure Trophy 

2. Lauf RACE 

Rennen (12:00 und 2 Runden) started at 15:39:11 

Stendal 1,800 Km 

14.09.2014 15:35 
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